White Lake Preservation Association (WLPA) -- Annual Membership Enrollment

White Lake Preservation Association was founded in 1985 as a non-profit corporation. Its primary purpose is to maintain water quality and control excessive weed growth to make White Lake a more desirable recreational lake for people living adjacent to the lake, lake property owners, and all users of White Lake.

1 1 ы

 Please check one: Individual Membership - \$40 Family Membership \$75 (includes up to two adults and any children under 18)
Name(s):
Mailing address:
Phone number(s):
Local/lake address, if different than mailing:
Email address(es) for receipt of newsletter:
May we publish your name and contact information in an Association Directory?
Are you willing to volunteer in support of the WLPA?
 Newsletter Website Facebook Iola Car Show fundraiser Social events Adopt-A-Highway trash pick up Other fundraisers Weed research Clean Boats, Clean Water Serve on Board Operate harvester Harvester maintenance Place/maintain buoys

Kindly return to: Membership Chairman

Carol Bentley -- WLPA E5654 Waukaunaka Street Weyauwega, Wi. 54983

Bwcaco@gmail.com